' FARR LAW FIRM

FARR, FARR, EMERICH, HACKETT AND CARR, P.A. ¢ 1924

99 Nesbit Street
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
Office: 941.637.6411

Fax: 941.505.9999

33 South Indiana Avenue
Englewood, FL 34223
Office: 941.460.9334

Fax: 941.460.9443

TITLE SEARCH FEE
$75

CLOSING CHARGES
$250 standard sale over $100,000
$495 standard sale under $100,000
$750 short sale
$25 wire transfer (outgoing for mortgage pay-offs)
$35 overnight mail

LOAN CLOSING CHARGES
(includes copy and overnight mail charges)
$425

SIMULTANEOUS ISSUE
$25 residential
$200 commercial

STANDARD ENDORSEMENTS
$25 residential

$100 commercial

SPECIAL ENDORSEMENTS (FF9)
10% of promulgated rate

PLEASE CALL FOR QUOTES

Effective March, 2012



FARR, FARR, EMERICH, HACKETT AND CARR, P.A.

TITLE INSURANCE AND CLOSING RATE SCHEDULE

Commissioner’s Promulgated Rate

$ 50,000 $ 28750 |$ 620,000 $ 3,175.00
70,000 402.50 640,000  3,275.00
90,000 517.50 650,000  3,325.00
100,000 575.00 660,000  3,375.00
120,000 675.00 680,000  3,475.00
140,000 775.00 700,000  3,575.00
150,000 825.00 720,000  3,675.00
160,000 875.00 740,000  3,775.00
180,000 975.00 750,000  3,825.00
200,000  1,075.00 760,000  3,875.00
220,000  1,175.00 780,000  3,975.00
240,000  1,275.00 800,000  4,075.00
250,000  1,325.00 820,000  4,175.00
260,000  1,375.00 840,000  4,275.00
280,000  1,475.00 850,000  4,325.00
300,000  1,575.00 860,000  4,375.00
320,000  1,675.00 880,000  4,475.00
340,000  1,775.00 890,000  4,525.00
350,000  1,825.00 900,000  4,575.00
360,000  1,875.00 920,000  4,675.00
380,000  1,975.00 940,000  4,775.00
390,000  2,025.00 950,000  4,825.00
400,000  2,075.00 960,000  4,875.00
420,000  2,175.00 980,000  4,975.00
440,000  2,275.00 1,000,000  5,075.00
450,000  2,325.00 1,100,000  5,325.00
460,000  2,375.00 1,200,000  5,575.00
480,000  2,475.00 1,300,000  5,825.00
490,000  2,525.00 1,400,000  6,075.00
500,000  2,575.00 1,500,000  6,325.00
520,000  2,675.00 1,600,000  6,575.00
540,000  2,775.00 1,700,000  6,825.00
550,000  2,825.00 1,800,000  7,075.00
560,000  2,875.00 1,900,000  7,325.00
580,000  2,975.00 2,000,000  7,575.00
600,000  3,075.00

Between quotes, add $5.75 for each additional
$1,000 from $20,000 to $100,000
and add $5.00 for each additional
$1,000 up to $1,000,000
and $2.50 for each additional $1,000
up to $5,000,000
Reissue rates given when applicable.

Punta Gorda: 941.637.6411 e Englewood: 941.460.9334
www.FARR.com



